
Name Division # of Shows
Show 1 - 

Belton
Show 2 - 
Levelland

Show 3 - 
Conroe

Show 4 - 
Dripping 
Springs

Show 5 - 
Sweetwater

Showmanship 
Total

Brynlee Cody Pee Wee 8 10 9 10 9 38
Karson Neuse Pee Wee 8 9 10 9 6 34
Kynslee Cody Pee Wee 8 8 6 8 7 29
Tynlie Turner Pee Wee 8 7 2 6 4 19
Wyatt Haws Pee Wee 4 5 5 10

Landry Meyer Pee Wee 2 10 10
Bruce Gill Pee Wee 2 8 8

Brooklyn Howell Pee Wee 2 8 8
Quinn Dickison Pee Wee 4 1 7 8

Jordyn Roschetzky Pee Wee 2 7 7
Jaycee Maldonado Pee Wee 4 5 2 7

Jaiden Kleman Pee Wee 4 4 3 7
Cayhill Isom Pee Wee 2 6 6

Noah Rodriquez Pee Wee 1 3 3
Mckenzie Norman Pee Wee 2 1 1

Costin Allison Junior 8 10 10 10 9 39
Kaitlin Chabot Junior 8 6 9 9 8 32
Brylie Turner Junior 8 9 4 7 4 24
Trey Harbour Junior 6 8 8 7 23

Hudson Franklin Junior 8 6 6 10 22
Cydnee Hanslik Junior 6 4 5 6 15
Felix Samaniego Junior 4 8 1 9
Kinley Meadors Junior 1 7 7
RyAnne Morris Junior 2 7 7
Hadley Meadors Junior 1 5 5
Brindle Harper Junior 1 5 5

Rheanna Kleman Junior 4 3 2 5
Madilyn Howell Junior 2 5 5
Avery Cheshire Junior 2 4 4
McKinley Clem Junior 6 1 1 2 4

Pasch Gibbs Junior 4 3 3
Tynlea Wilson Junior 2 3 3

Bailey Cheshire Junior 2 3 3
Kenni Giraud Junior 2 2 2

Jonathan Nava Junior 2 2 2
Michael Steele Junior 1 1 1

Carlye Winfrey Inter 8 10 9 10 10 39
Hallie Yates Inter 8 7 8 9 9 33

Jose Samaniego Inter 6 8 7 5 20
Bailee Sanchez Inter 6 9 5 6 20
LeeAnn Parker Inter 6 4 6 8 18
Brantly Hoover Inter 4 10 7 17
Arturo Molina Inter 4 7 3 10
Caleb Meyer Inter 2 8 8

Showmanship



Joli Archie Inter 2 6 6
Peyton White Inter 2 5 5
Kaitlyn Cave Inter 4 3 2 5

Kelsey Collins Inter 1 4 4
Sloan Taylor Inter 2 4 4
Kyley Gill Inter 2 3 3

Raylee Faris Inter 2 2 2
Lindzy Parker Inter 1 2 2
Jake Rhyner Inter 2 1 1

Rodolfo Samaniego Inter 4 1 1

Kolton Neuse Senior 8 8 8 10 10 36
Baylee Lott Senior 8 10 9 8 8 35

Logan Jackson Senior 8 6 10 9 9 34
Hadley Chote Senior 4 7 7 14
Emily Brite Senior 6 5 6 3 14

Grace Lauderdale Senior 6 2 5 7 14
Kyle Trejo Senior 6 3 4 5 12

Tristan Harbour Senior 3 9 2 11
Zacarias Molina Senior 6 6 3 9
Jordan Schroeder Senior 8 7 7

Morgan Hollingsworth Senior 8 6 6
William Furlow Senior 1 5 5

Darci Gann Senior 4 1 4 5
Delaney McLean Senior 2 4 4

Sadie Bow Senior 2 4 4
JoAnna Lowry Senior 1 3 3
Maleea Harper Senior 1 2 2

Ty Rhyner Senior 2 2 2
Jamie Jones Senior 2 1 1

Allison Haubold Senior 2 1 1



Name Division # of Shows Showmanship FW FWX SD MW TOTAL
Brynlee Cody Pee Wee 8 38 254 292
Karson Neuse Pee Wee 8 34 67 6 107
Kynslee Cody Pee Wee 8 29 67 96
Tynlie Turner Pee Wee 6 19 2 57 78
Wyatt Haws Pee Wee 2 10 30 40

Jaiden Kleman Pee Wee 4 7 27 34
Quinn Dickison Pee Wee 5 8 26 34

Jaycee Maldonado Pee Wee 4 7 6 15 28
Bruce Gill Pee Wee 2 8 15 23
Lily Ray Pee Wee 5 3 14 17

Cayhill Isom Pee Wee 2 6 8 14
Landry Meyer Pee Wee 2 10 4 14

Jordon Roschetzky Pee Wee 1 7 1 3 11
Kooper Edwards Pee Wee 2 11 11

MacKenzie Norman Pee Wee 4 1 8 9
Brooklyn Howell Pee Wee 2 8 8
Noah Rodriguez Pee Wee 1 3 3

Hudson Franklin Junior 8 22 46 57 365 490
Kaitlin Chabot Junior 7 32 185 193 410
Brylie Turner Junior 7 24 78 53 230 385
Costin Allison Junior 8 39 127 9 165 340

McKinley Clem Junior 4 4 92 227 323
Rett Dickison Junior 6 141 41 94 276

Cydnee Hanslik Junior 8 15 68 11 178 272
Pasch Gibbs Junior 8 3 174 24 201

Tynlea Wilson Junior 4 3 8 177 188
Trey Harbour Junior 2 23 115 21 159

Drew Cheshire Junior 4 11 98 109
Ella Prosise Rea Junior 4 38 15 56 109

Austin North Junior 4 88 7 95
Avery Cheshire Junior 4 4 16 54 74

Preston Isom Junior 2 8 62 70
Bailey Cheshire Junior 4 3 29 26 58

Rheanna Jo Kleman Junior 4 5 38 8 51
Kenni Giraud Junior 2 2 15 9 24 50

Makenlee Lemons Junior 4 47 47
Kynday Edwards Junior 2 14 7 21 42
Journey Mathis Junior 2 41 41
Kendall Follis Junior 2 39 39

Aubree Johnston Junior 2 19 14 33
Kelsy Stribling Junior 2 29 29
Madilyn Conner Junior 3 11 18 29

T.S. Bow Junior 2 27 27
Kinley Meadors Junior 1 7 15 22
Felix Samaniego Junior 2 9 8 2 19

All Around



Name Division # of Shows Showmanship FW FWX SD MW TOTAL

All Around

Hadley Meadors Junior 1 5 13 18
Brindle Harper Junior 1 5 12 17

Kinley Hoelscher Junior 2 15 15
RyAnne Morris Junior 2 7 5 12

Christian Perales Junior 1 1 10 11
Carson Bates Junior 1 1 9 10

Kaden Dobson Junior 1 10 10
Kasyn Burdette Junior 2 10 10
Madilyn Howell Junior 2 5 5 10
Gage Whatley Junior 2 6 6
Jonathan Nava Junior 2 2 3 5
Nate Roberts Junior 1 4 4
Noah Roberts Junior 1 4 4

Jesus Munoz Jr Junior 2 3 3
Keaton Castleschouldt Junior 1 3 3

Macyn Slayton Junior 2 2 2
Merrick Slayton Junior 2 2 2
Michael Steele Junior 1 1 1 2
Trent Wilson Junior 1 2 2

Carlye Winfrey Inter 8 39 0 155 165 359
Hallie Yates Inter 8 33 14 11 108 166

Brantly Hoover Inter 4 17 50 19 77 163
Bailee Sanchez Inter 6 20 115 6 141
Kaitlyn Cave Inter 4 5 13 26 72 116

LeeAnn Parker Inter 4 18 48 32 5 103
Tally Patton Inter 2 95 95
Aidan Ray Inter 2 55 26 81

Lyla Brook Nervig Inter 2 31 10 22 63
Jake Smith inter 2 62 62

Jose Samaniego Inter 4 20 5 35 60
Arturo Molina Inter 2 10 44 54

Kyley Gill Inter 2 3 42 45
Kelsey Collins Inter 1 4 9 28 41

Tristan Truhlicka Inter 2 40 40
Jordan Avery Hart Inter 1 7 27 34

Ty Cornelius Inter 2 30 30
Joli Archie Inter 2 6 23 29

Charlie Conner Inter 3 1 22 23
Peyton White Inter 2 5 18 23
Caleb Meyer Inter 1 8 11 19

Reece Dunham Inter 1 11 7 18
Avery Timms Inter 1 16 16

Clay Cleavinger Inter 1 16 16
Kambyl Schilling Inter 2 16 16



Name Division # of Shows Showmanship FW FWX SD MW TOTAL

All Around

Rodney Dunham Inter 1 3 9 12
Courtney Black Inter 2 2 2 4 3 11
Jaden Munoz Inter 2 11 11
Jake Rhyner Inter 1 1 9 10
Lane Wilson Inter 1 10 10

Ashlyn Timms Inter 1 9 9
Rodolfo Samaniego Inter 4 1 3 2 6

Genesis Munoz inter 2 5 5
Raylee Faris Inter 1 2 3 5

Issac Marcantel Inter 1 4 4
Lindzy Parker Inter 1 2 2 4
Sloan Taylor Inter 1 4 4

Destynee Rodriquez Inter 1 2 2
Annaleah Lombardo Inter 1 1 1

Johnathon Furlow Inter 1 1 1

Kolton Neuse Senior 8 36 179 383 598
Logan Jackson Senior 8 34 65 67 316 482

Baylee Lott Senior 8 35 111 333 479
Jordan Schroeder Senior 8 7 12 360 379

Morgan Hollingsworth Senior 8 6 92 188 0 286
Tanner Swinson Senior 8 61 143 29 233
Grace Lauderdale Senior 6 14 89 128 231

Hadley Chote Senior 4 14 175 189
Emily Brite Senior 6 14 59 89 162
Kyle Trejo Senior 6 12 136 148

Carlie Shea Witte Senior 2 138 138
Darci Gann Senior 8 5 34 98 137

Cooper Carlisle Senior 3 120 120
Teah Patton Senior 2 108 108
Gracie Smith Senior 2 100 100

Taryn Cunningham Senior 2 94 94
Claire Hamlett Senior 2 91 91

Zacarias Molina Senior 6 9 81 90
Tristan Harbour Senior 2 11 18 40 17 86
Garrett Ramirez Senior 6 80 80
Delaney McLean Senior 2 4 14 59 77

Bailey Smith Senior 4 12 62 74
Sadie Bow Senior 2 4 70 74
Bryan Wolf Senior 2 18 41 59

Stephanie Stokes Senior 4 37 16 5 58
Ricky Gonzalez Senior 4 9 30 18 57

Maddison Truhlicka Senior 2 55 55
Allison Haubold Senior 2 1 52 53
Kaegan Edwards Senior 2 12 41 53



Name Division # of Shows Showmanship FW FWX SD MW TOTAL

All Around

Brogan Johnson Senior 2 46 46
Landon Turner Senior 2 23 20 43
Brigg Hawkins Senior 1 35 35

Cooper Boatright Senior 2 32 32
Rylea Wyrick Senior 2 29 29
Cade Thomas Senior 2 15 13 28
Joanna Lowry Senior 1 3 8 17 28
Mason Mathis Senior 2 28 28
Maleea Harper Senior 1 2 26 28

Keeley Cornelius Senior 2 22 22
Abbey Currie Senior 1 21 21
Jaimie Jones Senior 2 1 7 11 19

William Furlow Senior 1 5 12 17
Harlea Hoelscher Senior 1 5 10 15

Timothy Maldonado Senior 2 11 4 15
Dalton York Senior 1 9 2 3 0 14

Morgan Atkinson Senior 1 6 7 13
Ty Rhyner Senior 2 11 13

John Smithwick Senior 1 12 12
Orlando Nava Senior 2 12 12
Tate Hughes Senior 2 11 11

Nathan Holtman Senior 1 8 8
Shane Gehovak Senior 1 8 8

Zachary Zermeno Senior 2 6 6
Tanner Stokes Senior 2 5 5
Daley Moore Senior 1 3 3

D'Layna Smith Senior 1 3 3
Shyan Miller Senior 1 3 3

Elena Strickland Senior 1 2 2
Jake Holtman Senior 1 1 1



FW
Name Division # of Shows Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B TOTAL

MacKenzie Norman peewee 4 2 1 2 3 8

Rett Dickison Junior 6 18 6 33 18 32 34 141
Cydnee Hanslik Junior 6 7 11 16 14 12 8 68
Kynday Edwards Junior 2 9 5 14
Felix Samaniego Junior 4 3 2 2 1 8
Craddock Faris Junior 1 1 1

Bailee Sanchez Inter 6 14 17 19 31 15 19 115
Brantly Hoover Inter 4 12 21 7 10 50
LeeAnn Parker Inter 6 2 3 14 8 11 10 48

Lyla Brook Nervig Inter 2 16 15 31
Hallie Yates Inter 4 8 6 14
Kaitlyn Cave Inter 4 2 2 6 3 13
Caleb Meyer Inter 1 11 11

Reece Dunham Inter 1 11 11
Jose Saminego Inter 2 3 2 5
Raylee Faris Inter 1 3 3

Courtney Black Inter 2 1 1 2

Morgan Hollingsworth Senior 6 19 15 14 16 19 9 92
Stephanie Stokes Senior 4 1 1 16 19 37

Timothy Maldonado Senior 2 8 3 11
Dalton York Senior 1 9 9

FINEWOOL
Show 1 - Belton Show 2 - Levelland Show 3 - Conroe Show 4 - Dripping Springs Show 5 - Sweetwater



FWX
Name Division # of Shows Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B TOTAL

Karson Neuse Pee Wee 8 8 10 5 10 10 15 5 4 67
Lily Ray Pee Wee 2 1 2 3

Pasch Gibbs Junior 8 24 31 20 25 19 12 21 22 174
Costin Allison Junior 8 21 17 24 14 19 14 8 10 127
Brylie Turner Junior 7 23 14 0 28 5 4 4 78

Hudson Franklin Junior 4 15 9 14 8 46
Rett Dickison Junior 2 22 19 41

Ella Prosise Rea Junior 4 7 8 11 12 38
Rheanna Jo Kleman Junior 6 6 6 5 11 3 7 38

Kenni Giraud Junior 2 7 8 15
Cydnee Hanslik Junior 2 6 5 11

Preston Isom Junior 2 4 4 8
Tynlea Wilson Junior 4 3 5 8

Kynday Edwards Junior 2 2 5 7
Felix Saminego Junior 2 1 1 2
Macyn Slayton Junior 2 1 1 2
Merrick Slayton Junior 2 1 1 2

Carson Bates Junior 1 1 1

Aidan Ray Inter 6 13 9 6 6 12 9 55
Arturo Molina Inter 6 9 6 4 13 7 5 44

Lee Ann Parker Inter 6 3 3 8 4 5 9 32
Kaitlyn Cave Inter 4 4 3 13 6 26

Brantly Hoover Inter 4 9 10 19
Lyla Brook Nervig Inter 2 6 4 10

Kelsey Collins Inter 1 9 9
Jordan Avery Hart Inter 1 7 7

Bailee Sanchez Inter 6 1 5 6
Rodney Dunham Inter 1 3 3

Rodolfo Samaniego Inter 4 1 2 3
Courtney Black Inter 2 1 1 2
Carlye Winfrey Inter 4 0 0

Morgan Hollingsworth Senior 8 19 24 40 31 11 17 24 22 188
Kolton Neuse Senior 8 29 19 26 28 20 20 15 22 179
Logan Jackson Senior 6 12 10 9 12 11 11 65

Tanner Swinson Senior 8 15 10 9 4 5 5 8 5 61
Darci Gann Senior 8 5 2 6 7 9 2 2 1 34

Landon Turner Senior 2 15 8 23
Tristan Harbour Senior 2 9 9 18

Bryan Wolf Senior 2 7 11 18
Stephanie Stokes Senior 4 2 1 10 3 16

Cade Thomas Senior 2 8 7 15
Delaney McLean Senior 2 7 7 14

Bailey Smith Senior 4 11 1 12
John Smithwick Senior 1 12 12
Kaegan Edwards Senior 2 4 8 12

Tate Hughes Senior 2 9 2 11
Ricky Gonzalez Senior 4 7 2 9
Harlea Hoelscher Senior 1 5 5

Tanner Stokes Senior 2 2 3 5
D'Layna Smith Senior 1 3 3

Dalton York Senior 1 2 2

FINEWOOL CROSS
Show 1 - Belton Show 2 - Levelland Show 3 - Conroe Show 4 - Dripping Springs Show 5 - Sweetwater



SD
Name Division # of Shows Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B TOTAL

Kynslee Cody Pee Wee 8 7 3 15 16 2 1 11 12 67
Jaiden Kleman Pee Wee 4 6 5 7 9 27
Quinn Dickison Pee Wee 5 7 5 10 3 1 26

Cayhill Isom Pee Wee 2 2 6 8
Karson Neuse Pee Wee 4 6 6

Jaycee Maldonado Pee Wee 4 2 2 1 1 6
Landry Meyer Pee Wee 1 4 4
Tynlie Turner Pee Wee 1 2 2

Jordyn Roschetzky Pee Wee 1 1 1

Kaitlin Chabot Junior 7 35 32 35 36 33 8 6 185
Trey Harbour Junior 6 28 12 29 17 17 12 115

McKinley Clem Junior 6 14 8 24 23 10 13 92
Austin North Junior 6 7 10 18 19 14 20 88

Hudson Franklin Junior 5 9 18 18 6 6 57
Brylie Turner Junior 6 11 20 0 5 11 6 53

Bailey Cheshire Junior 4 4 6 9 10 29
Aubree Johnston Junior 2 11 8 19
Avery Cheshire Junior 4 6 4 3 3 16

Ella Rea Junior 4 10 5 15
Drew Cheshire Junior 2 6 5 11

Madilyn Conner Junior 3 5 5 1 11
Costin Allison Junior 2 3 6 9
Carson Bates Junior 1 9 9
Kenni Giraud Junior 2 3 6 9

Rheanna Jo Kleman Junior 4 3 5 8
Madilyn Howell Junior 1 5 5
RyAnne Morris Junior 2 3 2 5
Noah Roberts Junior 1 4 4
Michael Steele Junior 1 1 1

Christian Perales Junior 1 1 1

Carlye Winfrey Inter 8 17 17 29 28 16 34 7 7 155
Hallie Yates Inter 4 7 4 11

Courtney Black Inter 2 2 2 4
Charlie Conner Inter 3 1 1

                                                                                                                    

Tanner Swinson Senior 8 14 4 16 9 28 39 16 17 143
Baylee Lott Senior 8 8 8 25 16 18 25 23 12 135

Grace Lauderdale Senior 6 9 7 26 14 17 16 89
Logan Jackson Senior 6 14 14 15 8 11 5 67

Emily Brite Senior 6 7 6 9 13 11 13 59
Tristan Harbour Senior 3 17  13 10 40
Ricky Gonzalez Senior 4 7 7 8 8 30
Keeley Cornelius Senior 2 11 11 22

Cade Thomas Senior 2 7 6 13
Jordan Schroeder Senior 8 4 12

Joanna Lowry Senior 1 8 8
Jaimie Jones Senior 4 3 7

Morgan Atkinson Senior 1 6 6
Dalton York Senior 1 3 3

SOUTHDOWN
Show 1 - Belton Show 2 - Levelland Show 3 - Conroe Show 4 - Dripping Springs Show 5 - Sweetwater



MW
Name Division # of Shows Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B TOTAL

Brynlee Cody Pee Wee 8 44 37 35 44 26 30 24 14 254
Tynlie Turner Pee Wee 6 12 14 7 14 5 5 57
Wyatt Haws Pee Wee 4 5 14 5 6 30
Bruce Gill Pee Wee 2 6 9 15

Jaycee Maldonado Pee Wee 4 2 7 3 3 15
Lily Ray Pee Wee 5 6 2 3 1 2 14

Kooper Edwards Pee Wee 2 2 9 11
Jordyn Roschetzky Pee Wee 1 3 3

Hudson Franklin Junior 8 58 40 57 71 34 14 46 45 365
Brylie Turner Junior 7 38 37 44 49 28 32 2 230

McKinley Clem Junior 6 40 33 45 44 42 23 227
Kaitlin Chabot Junior 7 27 35 38 9 20 32 32 193
Cydnee Hanslik Junior 8 25 22 20 33 20 16 21 21 178
Tynlea Wilson Junior 6 24 23 41 40 25 24 177
Costin Allison Junior 8 30 23 30 39 11 14 9 9 165
Drew Cheshire Junior 4 24 28 27 19 98
Rett Dickison Junior 4 31 31 12 20 94
Preston Isom Junior 2 36 26 62

Ella Prosise Rea Junior 4 17 15 14 10 56
Avery Cheshire Junior 4 25 19 8 2 54

Makenlee Lemons Junior 4 11 2 15 19 47
Journey Mathis Junior 2 20 21 41
Kendall Follis Junior 2 25 14 39
Kelsy Stribling Junior 2 12 17 29

T.S. Bow Junior 2 14 13 27
Bailey Cheshire Junior 4 7 7 9 3 26

Kenni Giraud Junior 2 10 14 24
Pasch Gibbs Junior 4 12 12 24

Kynday Edwards Junior 2 11 10 21
Trey Harbour Junior 2 10 11 21

Madilyn Conner Junior 3 1 10 7 18
Kinley Meadors Junior 1 15 15

Kinley Hoelscher Junior 2 6 9 15
Aubree Johnston Junior 2 4 10 14
Hadley Meadors Junior 1 13 13
Brindle Harper Junior 1 12 12
Kasyn Burdette Junior 2 1 9 10
Kaden Dobson Junior 1 10 10

Christian Perales Junior 1 10 10
Austin North Junior 4 7 7
Gage Whatley Junior 2 4 2 6
Nate Roberts Junior 1 4 4

Keaton Castleschouldt Junior 1 3 3
Jesus Munoz Jr Junior 2 1 2 3
Jonathan Nava Junior 2 1 2 3
Trent Wilson Junior 1 2 2

 

Carlye Winfrey Inter 8 7 12 29 27 25 18 23 24 165
Hallie Yates Inter 8 14 9 18 14 20 12 6 15 108
Tally Patton Inter 2 50 45 95

Brantly Hoover Inter 4 29 22 12 14 77
Kaitlyn Cave Inter 4 10 12 32 18 72
Jake Smith Inter 2 37 25 62
Kyley Gill Inter 2 25 17 42

Tristan Truhlicka Inter 2 24 16 40
Jose Samaniego Inter 6 4 1 13 10 3 4 35

Ty Cornelius Inter 2 17 13 30
Kelsey Collins Inter 1 28 28

Jordan Avery Hart Inter 1 27 27
Aidan Ray Inter 4 16 8 1 1 26
Joli Archie Inter 2 10 13 23

Charlie Conner Inter 3 2 10 10 22
Lyla Brook Nervig Inter 2 9 13 22

Peyton White Inter 2 10 8 18
Avery Timms Inter 1 16 16

Clay Cleavinger Inter 1 16 16
Kambyl Schilling Inter 2 7 9 16

Jaden Munoz Inter 2 6 5 11
Lane Wilson Inter 1 10 10

MEDIUMWOOL
Show 1 - Belton Show 2 - Levelland Show 3 - Conroe Show 4 - Dripping Springs Show 5 - Sweetwater



MW
Name Division # of Shows Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B Ring A Ring B TOTAL

MEDIUMWOOL
Show 1 - Belton Show 2 - Levelland Show 3 - Conroe Show 4 - Dripping Springs Show 5 - Sweetwater

Jake Rhyner Inter 2 4 5 9
Ashlyn Timms Inter 1 9 9
LeeAnn Parker Inter 4 3 2 5
Genesis Munoz Inter 2 2 3 5
Reece Dunham Inter 1 7 7

Rodney Dunham Inter 1 9 9
Issac Marcantel Inter 1 4 4
Courtney Black Inter 2 1 2 3

Rodolfo Samaniego Inter 4 1 1 2
Lindzy Parker Inter 1 2 2

Destynee Rodriquez Inter 1 2 2
Annaleah Lombardo Inter 1 1 1
Johnathon Furlow Inter 1 1 1

Kolton Neuse Senior 8 45 26 69 67 51 49 42 34 383
Jordan Schroeder Senior 8 57 40 59 60 45 40 24 35 360
Logan Jackson Senior 8 43 39 66 54 33 25 28 28 316

Baylee Lott Senior 8 44 37 39 37 13 27 16 30 243
Hadley Chote Senior 4 31 38 51 55 175

Carlie Shea Witte Senior 2 75 63 138
Kyle Trejo Senior 6 27 30 17 28 21 13 136

Grace Lauderdale Senior 6 20 14 34 39 9 12 128
Cooper Carlisle Senior 3 41 25 54 120

Teah Patton Senior 2 57 51 108
Gracie Smith Senior 2 63 37 100
Darci Gann Senior 8 17 11 27 24 8 3 2 6 98

Taryn Cunningham Senior 2 43 51 94
Claire Hamlett Senior 2 52 39 91

Emily Brite Senior 6 9 9 23 24 12 12 89
Zacarias Molina Senior 6 19 8 9 20 17 8 81
Garrett Ramirez Senior 6 11 12 16 24 9 8 80

Sadie Bow Senior 2 30 40 70
Bailey Smith Senior 4 16 11 17 18 62

Delaney McLean Senior 2 31 28 59
Maddison Truhlicka Senior 2 34 21 55

Allison Haubold Senior 2 27 25 52
Brogan Johnson Senior 2 33 13 46

Bryan Wolf Senior 2 24 17 41
Kaegan Edwards Senior 2 18 23 41
Brigg Hawkins Senior 1 35 35

Cooper Boatright Senior 2 14 18 32
Rylea Wyrick Senior 2 11 18 29

Tanner Swinson Senior 4 20 9 29
Mason Mathis Senior 2 23 5 28
Maleea Harper Senior 1 26 26
Abbey Currie Senior 1 21 21

Landon Turner Senior 2 11 9 20
Ricky Gonzalez Senior 4 1 2 8 7 18
Joanna Lowry Senior 1 17 17

Tristan Harbour Senior 1 13 4 17
Orlando Nava Senior 2 6 6 12

William Furlow Senior 1 12 12
Ty Rhyner Senior 2 3 8 11

Jaimie Jones Senior 2 4 7 11
Harlea Hoelscher Senior 1 10 10
Nathan Holtman Senior 1 8 8
Shane Gehovak Senior 1 8 8

Morgan Atkinson Senior 1 7 7
Zachary Zermeno Senior 2 3 3 6
Stephanie Stokes Senior 4 4 1 5

Timothy Maldonado Senior 2 3 1 4
Shyan Miller Senior 1 3 3
Daley Moore Senior 1 3 3

Elena Strickland Senior 1 2 2
Jake Holtman Senior 1 1 1

Morgan Hollingsworth Senior 4 0 0 0
Dalton York Senior 1 0 0


